
Buses towards Peterborough R4

Uppingham, North Street East 07:15

Glaston, Old Pheasant 07:19

Morcott, Willoughby Road 07:23

South Luffenham, Coach House Inn 07:28

Duddington 07:36

Wansford, Old North Road 07:43

Ailsworth 07:52

Castor, Splash Lane 07:54

Fox & Hounds 08:01

Thorpe Meadows 08:05

Peterborough, Queensgate Bay 15 08:12

Peterborough, Kings School, arrive 08:17

Peterborough, Kings School, depart 08:20

Peterborough, Queensgate Bay 15 08:25

Buses towards Uppingham R4

Peterborough, Queensgate Bay 15 15:30

Peterborough, Kings School, arrive 15:34

Peterborough, Kings School, depart 15:40

Peterborough, Queensgate Bay 15 15:50

Thorpe Meadows 15:55

Fox & Hounds 16:00

Castor, Splash Lane 16:04

Ailsworth 16:06

Wansford, Old North Road 16:12

Duddington 16:18

South Luffenham, Coach House Inn 16:26

Willoughby Road 16:28

Glaston, Old Pheasant 16:32

Uppingham, North Street East 16:40

MONDAY TO FRIDAY / 

Uppingham > Glaston > Morcott > South Luffenham > Duddington > Wansford > Castor > Ailsworth > Peterborough

Valid From Monday 17th  July 2023 

Except Bank Holiday Mondays

Our Twitter feed is available to view without a Twitter account at twitter.com/VectareEast

Follow us @VectareEast for live travel updates Service R4 receives financial support 
from Rutland County Council.

R4 SUMMARY TIMETABLE

@VectareEast /VectareEast/ / 0115 777 3187 / localbus.vectare.co.uk


